
1 
 

รายช่ือหนังสือใหม คร้ังที่ 13 ประจําปงบประมาณ 2568 

หอสมุดคณะแพทยศาสตร จุฬาลงกรณมหาวิทยาลัย 

ไดรับอภินันทนาการจาก AFIRMS 

จํานวน 14 รายการ 
-- ดําเนินการจัดเตรียม วิเคราะหหนังสือเขาระบบ  17-2-2025  

Click ท่ีชื่อเร่ือง เพ่ือดูรายละเอียดของหนังสือ 

 

No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

1 9781904455554 

 

      Retroviruses : molecular biology, 

genomics and pathogenesis / edited by 

Reinhard Kurth, Norbert Bannert 

1/2010 QW 

168.5.R18 

R43848 

2010 

68931  

2 9781555811402 

 

      Pathology of emerging infections 2 / 

edited by Ann Marie Nelson, C. Robert 

Horsburgh, Jr. 

2/1998 WC 

100 

P29759 

1998 

v.2 

68932  

3 9780323034548 

 

        Immigrant medicine / edited by 

Patricia Frye Walker, Elizabeth D. Barnett 

1/2007 WA 

300 

I3388 

2007 

68933  

4 9780199637171 

 

        RNA viruses : a practical approach / 

edited by Alan J. Cann 

1/2000 QW 

168 

R62719 

2000 

68934  
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No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

5 9241591560 

 

       Inheriting the world : the atlas of 

children's health and the environment / 

Bruce Gordon, Richard Mackay and Eva 

Rehfuess 

1/2004 WA 

320 

G662i 

2004 

c.3 

68935  

6 9781555814540 

 

      Practical guide to diagnostic 

parasitology / Lynne S. Garcia 

2/2009 WC 

695 

G216p 

2009 

68936  

7 9789241562584 

 

      Prevention of recurrent heart attacks 

and strokes in low and middle income 

populations : evidence-based 

recommendations for policy makers and 

health professionals / World Health 

Organization 

1/2003 WG 

300 

W927p 

2003 

68937  

8 9781904455578 

 

       Influenza : molecular virology / edited 

by Qinghua Wang, Yizhi Jane Tao 

1/2010 WC 

515 

I4388 

2010 

68938  

9 9780849326622 

 

      Physician's guide to arthropods of 

medical importance / Jerome Goddard 

2/1996 WC 

695 

G578p 

1996 

c.2 

68939  
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No. ISBN ชื่อเร่ือง 
คร้ังท่ีพิมพ / 

ปท่ีพิมพ 
เลขหมู เลขทะเบียน หมายเหตุ 

10 9789241563055

 

      Water recreation and disease : 

plausibility of associated infections: acute 

effect, sequelae and mortality / by Kathy 

Pond 

1/2005 WA 

820 

P796w 

2005 

68940  

11 9780896038257 

 

       Infectious diseases and arthropods / 

Jerome Goddard 

1/2000 QX 

460 

G578i 

2000 

68941  

12 0195142594 

 

      Field epidemiology / edited by Micharl 

B. Gregg 

2/2002 WA 

950 

F45333 

2002 

68942  

13 9789241562591 

 

      Pathogenic mycobacteria in water : a 

guide to public health consequences, 

monitoring and management / edited by 

S. Pedley, J. Bartram, G. Rees, A. Dufour, J.A. 

Cotruvo 

1/2004 QW 

80 

P29766 

2004 

68943  

14 9780123704665 

 

      The social ecology of infectious 

diseases / edited by Kenneth H. Mayer, H. F. 

Pizer 

1/2008 WA 

110 

S67855 

2008 

68944  
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